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Place: 67T 1 2* 12T 5* 2 1 

* Raz ie l Yanovsky739
Peninsula-NC

1.600 2.200 2.3002.1002.1002.400Diff:1 
9.1008.350 9.100 9.600 9.4009.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.05011.600 11.40011.700 11.40011.20010.750F ina l:

Place: 17T 2 23T 30T 5* 6* 2 

* Robert Ram sey689
GO  USA -SC

2.200 2.300 2.1002.2002.1002.300Diff:2 
9.1009.150 9.050 8.950 9.3008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
67.55011.600 11.20011.150 11.00011.15011.450F ina l:

Place: 8T 20T 32T 26* 1 3* 3 

* Braden Kornacki684
AZ O lympians-AZ

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:3 
9.2009.350 8.150 8.950 9.6509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.20011.850 11.30011.050 11.10010.25011.650F ina l:

Place: 13T 19 32* 2 44T 12* 4 

M elaku Gregory692
Technique-NC

3.200 2.300 2.1002.2002.1002.800Diff:4 
8.9008.700 8.250 8.850 8.7009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
67.00011.000 11.00011.050 12.10010.35011.500F ina l:

Place: 23* 4T 15T 6T 46* 23* 5 

* A lexander T anouye702
Gymcats-NV

2.200 2.300 2.1002.3002.3002.500Diff:5 
8.7508.850 8.750 8.950 8.6509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.95010.950 10.85011.250 11.50011.05011.350F ina l:

Place: 4* 33* 2* 18T 23* 19* 6T

* Kaem yn Barragan686
GO  USA -SC

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:6T
8.8009.400 8.400 9.600 9.2009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
66.90011.300 10.90011.700 11.30010.00011.700F ina l:

Place: 4T 15T 5 80T 12* 10 6T

Jack Austin668
W est Coast-NC

2.400 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:6T
9.0509.500 8.800 9.500 9.3508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
66.90011.550 11.15011.600 10.40010.50011.700F ina l:

Place: 29T 7 19* 26* 3T 19* 6T

Ashaan Ram irez737
Peninsula-NC

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1001.7002.700Diff:6T
8.8008.550 9.100 9.100 9.3509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.90011.650 10.90011.200 11.10010.80011.250F ina l:

Place: 4T 45* 15* 4T 18* 6* 9T

* Jackson Langon674
W est Coast-NC

2.400 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.700Diff:9T
9.1009.000 7.700 9.150 9.2509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.85011.350 11.20011.250 11.5509.80011.700F ina l:

Place: 13T 22* 1 23* 59* 1 9T

* Brooklyn T unca738
Peninsula-NC

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2001.7002.300Diff:9T
9.3509.200 8.500 9.550 8.6009.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.85010.800 11.45011.750 11.15010.20011.500F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : S u n  D e v il G y m n a s t ic s

JN Qualifiers to Western Championships
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(or 0.15 from 62th)
top 21 individual event
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Place: 11T 37* 8 9* 35* 6* 11 

* Eli Contente734
Peninsula-NC

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2002.1002.600Diff:11 
9.1008.950 7.800 9.300 8.9009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.70011.100 11.20011.500 11.4509.90011.550F ina l:

Place: 23T 20T 23* 14T 18* 17T 12 

M axw e ll Gom ez736
Peninsula-NC

1.600 2.200 2.2002.1001.7002.400Diff:12 
8.7508.950 8.550 9.050 9.1509.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.40011.350 10.95011.150 11.35010.25011.350F ina l:

Place: 42T 17T 19* 48* 5* 6T 13 

Bryan Zhang740
Peninsula-NC

1.600 2.200 2.3002.1001.7002.300Diff:13 
8.9008.800 8.750 9.100 9.4009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.35011.600 11.20011.200 10.80010.45011.100F ina l:

Place: 2 54T 15* 12T 2 39T 14 

* Ethan Oney701
Gymcats-NV

2.200 2.300 2.1002.1002.1002.600Diff:14 
8.3009.200 7.500 9.150 9.5009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.25011.800 10.40011.250 11.4009.60011.800F ina l:

Place: 55T 40* 29* 4T 14T 3* 15 

S ebastian Hogendorp676
Team Legacy -SC

2.200 2.500 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:15 
9.2008.500 8.250 9.000 8.9509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.15011.450 11.30011.100 11.5509.85010.900F ina l:

Place: 27* 50* 6T 30* 5* 25 16T

* S im on Brow n688
GO  USA -SC

1.600 2.300 2.1002.3001.6002.300Diff:16T
8.7009.000 8.100 9.250 9.3009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.95011.600 10.80011.550 11.0009.70011.300F ina l:

Place: 87* 22* 4 20 27* 5 16T

Nathan Fe ldm an735
Peninsula-NC

1.600 2.200 2.3002.1001.7002.400Diff:16T
8.9508.000 8.500 9.550 9.0009.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.95011.200 11.25011.650 11.25010.20010.400F ina l:

Place: 8T 78T 43T 1 25T 11 18 

Brandon Kendro754
NCG-SC

3.200 2.400 2.2002.2002.2003.000Diff:18 
8.8508.650 6.600 8.650 8.8509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.85011.250 11.05010.850 12.2508.80011.650F ina l:

Place: 27* 4T 6T 29 72* 39T 19 

* Bruce  Chuto Nuevo744
HITS-HI

1.600 2.100 1.1002.2002.1002.300Diff:19 
9.3009.000 8.950 9.350 8.3509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.80010.450 10.40011.550 11.05011.05011.300F ina l:

Place: 67T 10 12* 55* 18* 17T 20 

Kie ryn Kent683
AZ O lympians-AZ

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:20 
8.8508.450 8.550 9.200 9.1509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.70011.350 10.95011.300 10.70010.65010.750F ina l:
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Place: 23T 11* 37* 59* 35T 12* 21 

* S r ijan M yneni675
W est Coast-NC

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.2002.200Diff:21 
8.9009.150 8.350 8.850 9.0009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.60011.100 11.00010.950 10.65010.55011.350F ina l:

Place: 55* 24* 37* 26T 5T 23* 22 

* Logan Abdy708
O ld Pueblo-AZ

1.800 2.400 2.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:22 
8.7508.600 8.450 8.850 9.2009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.55011.600 10.85010.950 11.10010.15010.900F ina l:

Place: 29* 35T 15T 18T 12* 47* 23 

M atthew  Hildebrand716
SCEGA -SC

2.200 2.200 1.6002.2001.6002.400Diff:23 
8.5508.850 8.350 9.050 9.3509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.45011.550 10.15011.250 11.3009.95011.250F ina l:

Place: 29* 3 61* 62* 46* 26T 24 

Bradley W e is705
Sea W ind-SC

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:24 
8.6508.950 9.000 8.500 8.8509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.25010.950 10.75010.600 10.60011.10011.250F ina l:

Place: 67T 8T 37* 70* 27* 12* 25 

* Devin Breeze687
GO  USA -SC

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.500Diff:25 
8.9008.250 8.650 8.850 9.1008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.20011.200 11.00010.950 10.55010.75010.750F ina l:

Place: 60T 11* 29T 30* 33T 35* 26 

* T rent Englehaupt699
Gymcats-NV

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.2002.600Diff:26 
8.4008.250 8.350 8.900 8.9509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15011.150 10.50011.100 11.00010.55010.850F ina l:

Place: 38* 15T 52* 23* 46T 33T 27 

Isa iah De ll766
GW  - SC

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2001.6002.400Diff:27 
8.9508.750 8.900 8.550 8.7509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.05010.950 10.55010.750 11.15010.50011.150F ina l:

Place: 1 24* 47* 88 5* 45 28 

A idan Green672
W est Coast-NC

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.7002.300Diff:28 
8.6509.550 8.450 8.700 9.4008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.95011.600 10.25010.800 10.30010.15011.850F ina l:

Place: 8T 30T 32* 6* 72* 57T 29T

M atthew  Jim enez767
GW  - SC

2.400 2.100 2.1002.2001.6002.600Diff:29T
7.8009.050 8.450 8.850 8.3509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.60010.450 9.90011.050 11.50010.05011.650F ina l:

Place: 55* 37* 35T 55* 27* 19* 29T

T om m y W atanabe703
Gymcats-NV

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:29T
8.8008.600 7.800 8.900 9.0009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.60011.200 10.90011.000 10.7009.90010.900F ina l:
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Place: 17T 40* 43* 80T 3T 42 31T

S am ue l Hw ang760
Acce l-NC

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:31T
8.7509.050 8.250 8.750 9.5508.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.55011.650 10.35010.850 10.4009.85011.450F ina l:

Place: 29T 24* 23* 94T 17 32 31T

T rey Doukas671
W est Coast-NC

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:31T
8.5009.050 8.450 9.050 9.3007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.55011.400 10.60011.150 10.00010.15011.250F ina l:

Place: 38* 50* 41* 30* 25T 35T 33 

Blake  Fa rre ll758
Acce l-NC

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:33 
8.9008.750 8.100 8.800 9.0509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.50011.250 10.50010.900 11.0009.70011.150F ina l:

Place: 4* 30T 41* 97 14T 12* 34 

Lukas Ba rauskas669
W est Coast-NC

2.000 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:34 
8.9009.400 7.950 8.800 9.2507.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
64.40011.450 11.00010.900 9.30010.05011.700F ina l:

Place: 29T 45T 43* 3 64* 63* 35 

X avie r  Evans731
Centra l Coast-NC

3.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.500Diff:35 
8.1508.750 8.200 8.750 8.6508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.35010.750 9.75010.850 11.9509.80011.250F ina l:

Place: 13T 54T 9T 30* 46* 69 36 

Ethan Ga tzke -W inney749
CGC -SC

1.600 2.300 1.6002.2002.2002.400Diff:36 
8.0509.100 7.400 9.200 8.6509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.10010.950 9.65011.400 11.0009.60011.500F ina l:

Place: 60* 57T 19* 51* 66T 12* 37T

* Ashley Ada ir681
Victory -SC

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:37T
8.9008.650 7.400 9.100 8.4009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.00010.700 11.00011.200 10.7509.50010.850F ina l:

Place: 11T 45* 9T 6* 88 55* 37T

Hunte r Davis741
South Coast-SC

2.400 2.500 1.6002.1002.1002.700Diff:37T
8.4008.850 7.700 9.300 7.2509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.0009.750 10.00011.400 11.5009.80011.550F ina l:

Place: 23* 57T 47T 21T 59T 43* 39 

Bryson Porte rfie ld694
Technique-NC

2.400 2.400 1.6002.2002.4002.500Diff:39 
8.7008.850 7.100 8.600 8.4008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.95010.800 10.30010.800 11.2009.50011.350F ina l:

Place: 71T 8T 86* 36T 70 19* 40 

F indlay Dot711
O ld Pueblo-AZ

1.800 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:40 
8.8008.400 9.050 7.950 8.3509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.90010.550 10.90010.050 10.95010.75010.700F ina l:
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Place: 3 71T 52* 14* 46* 55* 41T

Parke r Banchy709
O ld Pueblo-AZ

2.200 2.100 1.6002.2001.5002.300Diff:41T
8.4009.450 8.500 8.550 8.8509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.80010.950 10.00010.750 11.3509.00011.750F ina l:

Place: 20* 24* 37* 39* 39T 82T 41T

S ho Cabezas670
W est Coast-NC

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:41T
8.2509.200 8.450 8.850 8.9509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.80011.050 9.35010.950 10.90010.15011.400F ina l:

Place: 50T 48* 12T 59T 27* 57* 41T

S evastian Prokhorov750
CGC -SC

2.200 2.100 1.6002.3001.7002.400Diff:41T
8.3008.600 8.050 9.000 9.1008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.80011.200 9.90011.300 10.6509.75011.000F ina l:

Place: 20T 40* 52* 44* 18* 71T 44T

Fergus Eling-Carey756
Acce l-NC

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:44T
7.4509.000 8.250 8.650 9.2509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75011.350 9.55010.750 10.8509.85011.400F ina l:

Place: 38T 40T 73* 30* 59* 35* 44T

* Jos iah Ve lasco725
USA  F la irs-AZ

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:44T
8.4008.850 8.150 8.350 8.7009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75010.800 10.50010.450 11.0009.85011.150F ina l:

Place: 55* 30T 75T 51* 39* 33T 46 

* Blake  Nakam ura743
HITS-HI

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.2002.300Diff:46 
8.4508.600 7.850 8.200 8.8509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.70011.050 10.55010.400 10.75010.05010.900F ina l:

Place: 60T 50T 23* 70* 66T 28 47 

Bryson Fung667
USC -NC

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.400Diff:47 
8.6008.450 7.600 9.050 8.5008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.65010.700 10.70011.150 10.5509.70010.850F ina l:

Place: 54 78T 52* 9* 33T 35* 48 

Connor Dot710
O ld Pueblo-AZ

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:48 
8.4008.950 7.100 8.650 9.0509.250Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.60011.150 10.50010.750 11.4508.80010.950F ina l:

Place: 71* 62* 12* 36* 39* 53* 49T

Donnie  Deshaw n Heard715
SCEGA -SC

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.500Diff:49T
8.5008.200 7.700 9.200 8.8509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40011.050 10.10011.300 10.9509.30010.700F ina l:

Place: 50T 24* 52* 48T 46* 63* 49T

* S ila s  Vo llm er712
O ld Pueblo-AZ

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:49T
8.1508.800 8.450 8.650 8.8509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.40010.950 9.75010.750 10.80010.15011.000F ina l:
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Place: 91T 40T 57T 21T 27* 47T 49T

* Zack Ba lla rd698
Gymcats-NV

2.200 2.200 2.2002.2002.2002.500Diff:49T
7.9507.800 7.650 8.500 9.0009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40011.200 10.15010.700 11.2009.85010.300F ina l:

Place: 71* 11T 69* 86* 72* 29* 52 

T raevian Inuga i2
USC -NC

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.100Diff:52 
8.5508.600 8.450 8.400 8.3508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.20010.450 10.65010.500 10.35010.55010.700F ina l:

Place: 13T 81 60 51* 14T 47* 53 

W illiam  Cohendet755
Acce l-NC

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:53 
8.5509.300 7.050 8.550 9.3509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.15011.450 10.15010.650 10.7508.65011.500F ina l:

Place: 17T 6 19* 96 27* 95 54T

* Nathan Esquer722
USA  F la irs-AZ

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:54T
6.4009.250 9.250 9.100 9.1007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
63.10011.200 8.50011.200 9.80010.95011.450F ina l:

Place: 47* 11T 47* 77* 44T 85 54T

Zac W olle r732
Centra l Coast-NC

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:54T
8.1508.850 8.950 8.700 8.9008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.10011.000 9.25010.800 10.45010.55011.050F ina l:

Place: 29* 33* 88 39* 72* 43* 56 

* Andrew  M e lcher700
Gymcats-NV

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:56 
8.7008.950 8.400 7.900 8.3509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.90010.450 10.30010.000 10.90010.00011.250F ina l:

Place: 65T 66T 35T 14* 77* 47* 57 

Chr is topher Pa rra677
Gym W orld Centra l-AZ

2.200 2.300 1.6002.3002.0002.600Diff:57 
8.5508.200 8.150 8.700 8.1009.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.85010.400 10.15011.000 11.3509.15010.800F ina l:

Place: 93T 29 68 70* 5* 71* 58 

Jax Br ien747
North Va lley -AZ

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:58 
8.4507.950 8.500 8.450 9.4008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.60011.600 9.55010.550 10.55010.10010.250F ina l:

Place: 50* 54T 47* 23* 35* 90 59 

Jos iah Ghobr ia l714
SCEGA -SC

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:59 
7.7508.700 8.000 8.700 8.9009.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.50011.100 8.85010.800 11.1509.60011.000F ina l:

Place: 42* 71T 75* 80* 64* 29T 60 

Dylan A rango718
USA  F la irs-AZ

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:60 
9.0508.900 7.300 8.300 8.6508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.30010.750 10.65010.400 10.4009.00011.100F ina l:
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Place: 65T 71T 84 39* 23* 53* 61 

T yle r  Yuan763
Acce l-NC

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:61 
8.5008.500 7.400 8.050 9.2009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.25011.300 10.10010.150 10.9009.00010.800F ina l:

Place: 71T 68T 23* 93 77* 26T 62T

Nico las  Robles751
CGC -SC

2.200 2.300 2.3002.1001.7002.700Diff:62T
8.4508.000 7.400 9.050 8.1007.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.15010.400 10.75011.150 10.0509.10010.700F ina l:

Place: 95 37T 92* 9T 18T 61T 62T

JR  Burns690
Monarchs-SC

1.600 2.300 1.6002.1002.3002.400Diff:62T
8.2007.650 7.600 7.500 9.0509.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.15011.350 9.8009.600 11.4509.90010.050F ina l:

Place: 42* 53 82 36* 71 66* 62T

S antiago S edillo729
J r.Sun Dev ils-AZ

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:62T
8.1008.900 8.050 8.150 8.4009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.15010.500 9.70010.250 10.9509.65011.100F ina l:

Place: 36T 80 73* 62* 53T 47* 65 

Connor Austin764
BGA -SC

1.600 1.600 1.6002.1001.7002.000Diff:65 
8.5509.200 7.000 8.350 9.3009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.00010.900 10.15010.450 10.6008.70011.200F ina l:

Place: 71T 84 47* 62* 39* 39T 66 

S asha  Rege lm an761
Acce l-NC

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:66 
8.8008.300 6.750 8.700 8.8509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.90011.050 10.40010.800 10.6008.35010.700F ina l:

Place: 42* 85 61* 62* 35* 47T 67 

Colton Bradley719
USA  F la irs-AZ

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:67 
8.0508.900 6.600 8.500 8.9009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.85011.100 10.15010.600 10.6008.30011.100F ina l:

Place: 71* 35T 57T 80T 82 60 68 

W illiam  Buckhorn685
Eric W ill-SC

2.400 2.200 1.6002.3002.1002.200Diff:68 
8.2508.500 7.850 8.400 8.0008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.80010.200 9.85010.700 10.4009.95010.700F ina l:

Place: 71* 60 61* 62* 68 66* 69T

Joshua  W addle717
SCEGA -SC

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.100Diff:69T
8.1008.600 7.850 8.500 8.5509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.70010.650 9.70010.600 10.6009.45010.700F ina l:

Place: 84 57T 78 62* 59* 57* 69T

Grant Ga llien759
Acce l-NC

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:69T
8.3008.350 7.900 8.250 8.7009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.70010.800 9.90010.350 10.6009.50010.550F ina l:
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Place: 50* 82 79* 70* 53* 46 71 

Bradley Yuan762
Acce l-NC

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:71 
8.6008.700 7.000 8.200 8.8008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.55010.900 10.20010.300 10.5508.60011.000F ina l:

Place: 90 70 61* 44* 58 76* 72 

Je ffrey A tkins-M artinez713
SCEGA -SC

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.5002.200Diff:72 
8.3508.150 8.550 8.500 8.7509.250Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.15010.850 9.45010.600 10.8509.05010.350F ina l:

Place: 91T 74T 43* 55* 69 79T 73T

Jacob Pfe ife r678
Gym W orld Centra l-AZ

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.400Diff:73T
7.8007.900 7.250 8.750 8.5009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.80010.600 9.40010.850 10.7008.95010.300F ina l:

Place: 55T 48* 11 74* 94 87T 73T

Prokopiy Ivanov673
W est Coast-NC

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.7002.100Diff:73T
9.0508.800 8.050 9.250 7.1508.900Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.8009.250 9.05011.350 10.5009.75010.900F ina l:

Place: 47T 62* 61* 44* 93 71* 75 

Logan W inte r682
Victory -SC

1.600 1.600 1.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:75 
8.4508.750 7.700 8.500 7.7009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.6509.300 9.55010.600 10.8509.30011.050F ina l:

Place: 93T 86T 90T 59* 39* 29* 76T

Jam eson S hay733
Xtreme-AZ

1.600 2.200 2.1002.3002.1002.400Diff:76T
8.5507.850 6.150 7.450 8.8509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.60011.050 10.6509.750 10.6508.25010.250F ina l:

Place: 82* 62T 79T 62* 81 71* 76T

Andrew  T oz i707
Elevate-NC

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.1002.300Diff:76T
7.9508.300 7.200 8.100 8.0509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.60010.250 9.55010.300 10.6009.30010.600F ina l:

Place: 67T 88 69T 62* 59* 63* 78 

Luke  Davis691
Monarchs-SC

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2001.6002.200Diff:78 
8.1508.550 6.550 8.300 8.6009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.55010.800 9.75010.500 10.6008.15010.750F ina l:

Place: 71* 61 69* 51* 46* 96 79 

Ryan Hurst704
Sea W ind-SC

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1002.1002.500Diff:79 
7.0008.200 7.250 8.400 8.8509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.35010.950 8.10010.500 10.7509.35010.700F ina l:

Place: 80T 65 83 74* 80 82T 80 

Leo C ic illin i727
J r.Sun Dev ils-AZ

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:80 
7.7508.450 7.650 8.100 8.2008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.25010.300 9.35010.200 10.5009.25010.650F ina l:
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Place: 87* 17T 96 14T 72* 76* 81 

Yotam  Rachm an746
Stanford-NC

2.400 2.100 1.1002.1001.9002.400Diff:81 
8.3508.000 8.550 7.000 8.3508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.000 __._____.___ND:
60.20010.450 9.4508.100 11.35010.45010.400F ina l:

Place: 60T 66T 75* 92 83* 89 82 

Daxton Adam s730
Centra l Coast-NC

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.100Diff:82 
7.9008.750 7.550 8.300 8.0508.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.65010.150 9.00010.400 10.1009.15010.850F ina l:

Place: 47* 83 86* 89 83* 71* 83 

Dylan Bradley720
USA  F la irs-AZ

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:83 
7.9508.850 6.800 7.950 8.0508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.50010.150 9.55010.050 10.2008.50011.050F ina l:

Place: 38T 74* 92* 48* 90 79* 84 

Re id W ille tt765
BGA -SC

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:84 
8.3008.950 7.350 7.500 7.4509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.4509.550 9.4009.600 10.8008.95011.150F ina l:

Place: 87T 77 85 74* 53T 94 85 

M aver ick A rgue ta752
The Klub-SC

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:85 
7.5008.100 7.300 8.000 8.7008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.40010.900 8.60010.100 10.5008.90010.400F ina l:

Place: 86 90 29* 94T 53* 86 86 

Declan M cNam ee723
USA  F la irs-AZ

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.000Diff:86 
8.1008.450 6.000 9.000 8.8008.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.35010.900 9.20011.100 10.0007.70010.450F ina l:

Place: 71* 86T 79* 90* 83* 70 87 

M ax Osuch724
USA  F la irs-AZ

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:87 
8.5008.500 6.550 8.200 8.0508.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.15010.150 9.60010.300 10.1508.25010.700F ina l:

Place: 36T 95 23* 39* 77T 87T 88 

* Joseph S chim m e lm ann745
HITS-HI

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.200Diff:88 
7.4509.000 4.000 9.050 8.2009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.80010.400 9.05011.150 10.9006.10011.200F ina l:

Place: 97 89 69* 39T 86 61T 89 

Ezekie l Os icka696
Gold Country -NC

2.200 2.300 1.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:89 
8.7007.100 6.250 8.400 7.8008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
58.65010.100 9.80010.500 10.9007.8509.500F ina l:

Place: 80T 74* 95 77* 87 91 90 

Je tt C r im728
J r.Sun Dev ils-AZ

1.600 1.600 1.1002.1001.6002.100Diff:90 
7.7008.550 7.350 7.250 8.3008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.1009.900 8.8009.350 10.4508.95010.650F ina l:
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Place: 29* 92 57T 77T 96 76* 91 

Jona than Pe lton697
Gold Country -NC

2.200 2.200 1.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:91 
8.3508.850 5.800 8.600 6.6008.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
58.0508.800 9.45010.700 10.4507.40011.250F ina l:

Place: 42T 93 61* 44* 95 79* 92 

S ebastian V enegas Khavar i680
PGA - SC

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.4002.100Diff:92 
8.3009.000 7.100 8.500 6.7509.250Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.3008.850 9.40010.600 10.8506.50011.100F ina l:

Place: 85 96 61* 55T 91 66T 93 

Nicho las  Husak695
Gold Country -NC

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.4002.200Diff:93 
8.6008.300 6.400 8.500 7.4009.200Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
56.8009.500 9.70010.600 10.7005.80010.500F ina l:

Place: 20* 94 89 80* 89 84 94 

S aw yer C ra ig721
USA  F la irs-AZ

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:94 
8.2009.200 4.500 7.700 7.5008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
56.7009.600 9.3009.800 10.4006.20011.400F ina l:

Place: 60* 68T 94 86* 97 93 95 

Gianluca  Pa ladino753
The Klub-SC

1.600 2.100 1.5002.1001.6002.200Diff:95 
8.1508.650 7.500 7.400 5.9008.750Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
56.4508.000 8.6509.500 10.3509.10010.850F ina l:

Place: 96 91 90T 90* 92 92 96 

Renner Buckley726
J r.Sun Dev ils-AZ

1.600 1.600 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:96 
7.6507.800 6.000 7.650 7.8008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
55.6509.400 8.7509.750 10.1507.60010.000F ina l:

Place: 82* 97 97 80* 53* 97 97 

S im eon A rthur748
CGC -SC

1.600 2.100 0.0000.0000.0002.300Diff:97 
0.0008.300 0.000 0.000 8.8008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
31.90010.900 0.0000.000 10.4000.00010.600F ina l:
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